/N
ﬂ\/eﬂt We connect and protect

Varistar CP Double Steel Door, Perforatd, 3-

Point Locking

Perforated Varistar CP steel double door with 3-point locking

and 2 door hinges for applications with IP 20 proctection.

Thee

Double perforated steel door with 3 point locking for IP 20 protection class
Lever handle with key insert (2 keys)

Opening angle 180°

RERE, AlEAH

Can be retrofitted with lever handle 24630003 and DIN profile half cylinder with keys or push button

EARB
Table 1/2
s MESE =E RE <) ‘s oE
21630-020 IEC 61587-1,
42 U 2000 mm 600 mm BER & RAL 7021
IEC 61587-3
21630-021 IEC 61587-1,
47U 2200 mm 600 mm BERE RAL 7021
IEC 61587-3
21630-022 IEC 61587-1,
52U 2450 mm 600 mm BExe RAL 7021
IEC 61587-3
21630-027 IEC 61587-1,
42 U 2000 mm 800 mm BERE RAL 7021
IEC 61587-3
21630-028 IEC 61587-1,
47U 2200 mm 800 mm BER e RAL 7021

IEC 61587-3


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/power-utilities/products/enc21630-020
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/power-utilities/products/enc21630-021
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/power-utilities/products/enc21630-022
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/power-utilities/products/enc21630-027
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/power-utilities/products/enc21630-028

mES

21630-029

21630-448

21630-449

21630-450

21630-451

21630-452

21630-453

21630-454

21630-455

S

21630-020

21630-021

21630-022

21630-027

21630-028

21630-029

NERE =E
52U 2450 mm
24 U 1200 mm
24 U 1200 mm
29U 1400 mm
29U 1400 mm
33U 1600 mm
33U 1600 mm
38U 1800 mm
38U 1800 mm
PiEXRE FmkE
3-Point Locking  #4E[]
3-Point Locking  #4E[]
3-Point Locking  #14E[]
3-Point Locking  #14E[]
3-Point Locking  #14E[]
3-Point Locking  #14E[]

600 mm

800 mm

600 mm

800 mm

600 mm

800 mm

600 mm

800 mm

Table 2/2

BitP &R

P20

P20

P20

P20

P20

P20

as

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

s

Steel Double

Door, Perforated

Steel Double

Door, Perforated

Steel Double

Door, Perforated

Steel Double

Door, Perforated

Steel Double

Door, Perforated

Steel Double

Door, Perforated

=1

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

fEmeEmA

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/power-utilities/products/enc21630-029
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/power-utilities/products/enc21630-448
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/power-utilities/products/enc21630-449
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/power-utilities/products/enc21630-450
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/power-utilities/products/enc21630-451
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/power-utilities/products/enc21630-452
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/power-utilities/products/enc21630-453
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/power-utilities/products/enc21630-454
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/power-utilities/products/enc21630-455
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/power-utilities/products/enc21630-020
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/power-utilities/products/enc21630-021
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/power-utilities/products/enc21630-022
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/power-utilities/products/enc21630-027
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/power-utilities/products/enc21630-028
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/power-utilities/products/enc21630-029
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

mES

21630-448

21630-449

21630-450

21630-451

21630-452

21630-453

21630-454

21630-455

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

PiEAE

3-Point Locking

3-Point Locking

3-Point Locking

3-Point Locking

3-Point Locking

3-Point Locking

3-Point Locking

3-Point Locking

[l L ES

HAEI]

HAET]

HAET]

HAET]

HAET]

HAEI]

HAET]

HAET]

FitPE5R

P20

P20

P20

P20

P20

P20

P20

P20

i

Steel Double

Door, Perforated

Steel Double

Door, Perforated

Steel Double

Door, Perforated

Steel Double

Door, Perforated

Steel Double

Door, Perforated

Steel Double

Door, Perforated

Steel Double

Door, Perforated

Steel Double

Door, Perforated

famcER

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Please order DIN profile half cylinder for lever handle 24630003 separately.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/power-utilities/products/enc21630-448
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/power-utilities/products/enc21630-449
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/power-utilities/products/enc21630-450
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/power-utilities/products/enc21630-451
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/power-utilities/products/enc21630-452
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/power-utilities/products/enc21630-453
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/power-utilities/products/enc21630-454
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/power-utilities/products/enc21630-455
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities
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